

# 497 Contribution Report

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Rec'd KAT/COW  
9/13/22 9am

NAME OF FILER Vallecillo for City Council		Date of This Filing 9/13/2022	Date Stamp	<b>CALIFORNIA FORM 497</b> For Official Use Only
AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER 530-902-6242	I.D. NUMBER (if applicable) 1450119	Report No. 1		
STREET ADDRESS 210 Main St.		<input type="checkbox"/> Amendment to Report No. _____ (explain below)		
CITY Winters	STATE CA	ZIP CODE 95694	No. of Pages 5	

## 1. Contribution(s) Received

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR <small>(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)</small>	CONTRIBUTOR CODE*	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER <small>(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)</small>	AMOUNT RECEIVED
	SEE ATTACHED REPORT - 5 PAGES TOTAL	<input type="checkbox"/> IND <input type="checkbox"/> COM <input type="checkbox"/> OTH <input type="checkbox"/> PTY <input type="checkbox"/> SCC		<input type="checkbox"/> Check if Loan _____% <small>Provide interest rate</small>
		<input type="checkbox"/> IND <input type="checkbox"/> COM <input type="checkbox"/> OTH <input type="checkbox"/> PTY <input type="checkbox"/> SCC		<input type="checkbox"/> Check if Loan _____% <small>Provide interest rate</small>
		<input type="checkbox"/> IND <input type="checkbox"/> COM <input type="checkbox"/> OTH <input type="checkbox"/> PTY <input type="checkbox"/> SCC		<input type="checkbox"/> Check if Loan _____% <small>Provide interest rate</small>

\* Contributor Codes  
 IND - Individual  
 COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)  
 OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)  
 PTY - Political Party  
 SCC - Small Contributor Committee

Reason for Amendment: \_\_\_\_\_

# 497 Contribution Report

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER <b>NA - NONE MADE</b>		Date of This Filing _____	Date Stamp	<b>CALIFORNIA FORM 497</b> For Official Use Only
AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER	I.D. NUMBER (if applicable)	Report No. _____		
STREET ADDRESS		<input type="checkbox"/> Amendment to Report No. _____ (explain below)		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	No. of Pages <u>5</u>	

## 2. Contribution(s) Made

DATE MADE	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OR RECIPIENT (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CANDIDATE AND OFFICE OR MEASURE AND JURISDICTION	AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTION	DATE OF ELECTION (IF APPLICABLE)

Reason for Amendment: \_\_\_\_\_



Vallecillo for City Council

9/13/2022	2022 Elections	Date	Amount	Contributor Code	Total
SoS ID: 1450119					
	1 Albert Vallecillo	8/12/2022	\$50.00	IND	\$50.00
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	2 Paul & Linn Myer	8/19/2022	\$100.00	IND	\$150.00
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	3 Joan Benchley	8/23/2022	\$500.00	IND	\$650.00
	Kevin Jackson				
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	4 Martha Cain	8/26/2022	\$100.00	IND	\$750.00
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	5 Jesse Loren	8/26/2022	\$150.00	IND	\$900.00
	Brian Bellamy				
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	6 Sally Brown	8/31/2022	\$150.00	IND	\$1050.00
	Jeff TenPas				
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	7 Allen Pederson	8/31/2022	\$100.00	IND	\$1150.00
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	8 Craig & Julie McNamara	8/31/2022	\$150.00	IND	\$1300.00
	[REDACTED]				
	[REDACTED]				
	9 Sandy Vickrey				

[REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/1/2022	\$100.00 IND	\$1400.00
10 Jack Young [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/7/2022	\$100.00 IND	\$1500.00
11 Linda Johnson Bruce Brewer [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/7/2022	\$100.00 IND	\$1600.00
12 Janet & Eddy Hood [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/7/2022	\$250.00 IND	\$1850.00
13 Melissa Marshall Michael [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/8/2022	\$100.00 IND	\$1950.00
14 Jonathan Hammond Sayako Dairiki [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/8/2022	\$100.00 IND	\$2050.00
15 Unknown	9/10/2022	\$20.00 IND	\$2070.00
16 Sandra Aamodt [REDACTED]	9/10/2022	\$100.00 IND	\$2170.00
17 Jill Shirley [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	9/10/2022	\$50.00 IND	\$2220.00
18 Susan Hamilton [REDACTED]	9/10/2022	\$50.00 IND	\$2270.00
19 Kate Laddish	9/10/2022	\$20.00 IND	\$2290.00

[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
20 Gar & Connie House	9/10/2022	\$25.00 IND		\$2315.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
21 Sonya Godinez Eric Jepsen	9/10/2022	\$50.00 IND		\$2365.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
22 Robert Baarcellos	9/10/2022	\$50.00 IND		\$2415.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
23 Gregg & Annette Blandin	9/10/2022	\$50.00 IND		\$2465.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
24 Marcia Gibbs	9/10/2022	\$50.00 IND		\$2515.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
25 Richard and Carol Holdstock	9/10/2022	\$100.00 IND		\$2615.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
26 Don Saylor for Supervisor 2018	9/10/2022	\$100.00 COM		\$2715.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				
27 Bob & Kathleen Polkinghorn	9/10/2022	\$250.00 IND		\$2965.00
[REDACTED]				
[REDACTED]				